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Preliminary Schedules for
B2GM and BPAC

Dates:

Satellite Meeting: Sun, Feb. 5

B2GM: Mon, Feb 6 – Fri, Feb 10

BPAC: Sun, Feb 12 – Tue, Feb 14

General Schedule similar to October Meeting

BPAC: General, non-focused, Meeting
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B2GM, Monday Feb 6-Friday, Feb. 10

Satellite Meeting on Sunday, Feb 5: Agenda to be discussed

B2GM: Monday
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B2GM, Monday Feb 6-Friday, Feb. 10

B2GM: Tuesday
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B2GM, Monday Feb 6-Friday, Feb. 10

B2GM: Wednesday
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B2GM, Monday Feb 6-Friday, Feb. 10

B2GM: Thursday
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B2GM, Monday Feb 6-Friday, Feb. 10

B2GM: Thursday
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BPAC, Sunday, Feb. 12
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BPAC, Monday, Feb. 13
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BPAC, Tuesday, Feb. 14
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